PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
video management solutions
DS NVR Network Video Recorder
DIGITAL SENTRY® NVR, UP TO 32 CAMERAS AND 4 TB
Product Features
• Manages and Records Video from IP Cameras and Encoders Over an
IP Network
• Support for Standard IP Video Devices

Minimum 128 MB RAM with DirectX® 9.0c
Recommended Dual-head, 256 MB RAM with
DirectX 9.0c
CERTIFICATIONS
• CE, Class A
• FCC, Class A
• UL Listed
495
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Pelco, Inc. Worldwide Headquarters:
3500 Pelco Way, Clovis, California 93612-5699 USA
USA & Canada Tel: (800) 289-9100 • FAX: (800) 289-9150
International Tel: +1 (559) 292-1981 • FAX: +1 (559) 348-1120
MODELS
DSNVR04500 4 video inputs, 500 GB internal storage
DSNVR16500 16 video inputs, 500 GB internal storage
DSNVR162000 16 video inputs, 2000 GB internal storage
DSNVR164000 16 video inputs, 4000 GB internal storage
DSNVR32500 32 video inputs, 500 GB internal storage
DSNVR322000 32 video inputs, 2000 GB internal storage
DSNVR324000 32 video inputs, 4000 GB internal storage
DSNVR16-8080 16 video inputs, 80 GB x 80 GB RAID 1*
*No internal storage included. External RAID storage required.
Note:  For a DS NVR system configured as a video acquisition unit (VAU) for
use with a Data Management Server (DMS), add “-V” to the model number
(not available with DSNVR16-8080).